
Programme: MBA
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Class Time Table

Semester : I TtASlACl2O2O-2L/07

M'

Period
8:00-
9:00

9:00-10:00
10:00-
11:00

11:00-
11:30

11:30-12:30 12:30-01:30
01:30-
02:30

02:30-
03:00

03:00.
04:00

04:00-
05:00

MON
MS103-DS MS105-ME MS113.LAB

EDC / Higher
Education / Job

MS101-

MPOB
Project
Presentation

MS109.ITM

TUE
MS1O9-ITM MS107-AM MS113.LAB

EDC / Higher
Education / Job

MS101-

MPOB
Project
Presentation

MS1O3-DS

WED
MS1O9-ITM MS1O5.ME MS113-LAB

EDC / Higher
Education / Job

MS111-

BC
MS1O7.AM

MS115-

MSD

THU
MS103-DS MS105-ME MS113-LAB

Value Added Mentor/
Mentee MS107-AM MS111-BC

FRI
MS103-DS MS1O5-ME MS1O1-MPOB

Value Added MS111-

BC MS115-MSD
MS151.ITM
LAB

SAT

Extra-
Curricular*

Extra-
Curricular* MS151-ITM

LAB
Value Added

MS101-

MPOB
MS111-BC MS1O7.AM


